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PAULUS PATRICK
DEFRENE THIERRY
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
DECELLE ROBERT

VAN AVERMAET MARC

THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS

VELAINE
ONOZ
SOMBREF
SOMBREF
NIL ST
ST GERY
SOMBREF
SOMBREF
SOMBREF

LADRIERE JEAN FRANCO MAZY

TOMBUS GUY

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE

DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY

FAUVILLE JACQUES

DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY

VAN AVERMAET MARC

THIBAUT-BOONS

VAN AVERMAET MARC

THIBAUT-BOONS

VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN AVERMAET MARC

GEORGES ALAIN
MERCIER JULES

COOSEMANS JUL IEN
ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE
COOSEMANS JUL IEN
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE

DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY
LETELLIER MARC
DEFRENE THIERRY
LETELLIER MARC
DEFRENE THIERRY
COLLART MICHEL

FAUVILLE JACQUES
ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE

DECELLE ROBERT
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE
VAN AVERMAET MARC

LETELLIER MARC
MESKENS CYPRIEN
LETELLIER MARC
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
LETELLIER MARC

DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE

COLLART MICHEL

SAUVENI
SAINT M
ONOZ
ONOZ
SAINT G
ONOZ
ONOZ

ST GERY
SOMBREF
ST GERY
SOMBREF
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
MALONNE
SAMBREV
GENTINN
SAINT M
GENTINN
CORTIL
ONOZ
ONOZ
SAINT M
ONOZ
SAINT M
ONOZ
BOSSIER
SAINT G
SAINT M
NIL ST
SOMBREF
SOMBREF
SAINT M
ST GERY
SAINT M
TEMPLOU
SAINT M
SOMBREF
SOMBREF
SAINT M
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
BOSSIER

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 SP

0 0 UN
LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE
26 8 6 205148 1143943-17 10.09240
25 38 19 209085 1149888-17 10.11380
26 28 22 211514 1143273-17 10.14010
26 28 24 2 1143250-17 10.14470
25 3 2 225095 1130529-17 10.23100
26 18 6 217006 1069770-17 10.18580
26 28 4 3 1143323-17 10.15570
26 28 7 4 1143209-17 10.15590
26 28 16 5 1143244-17 10.16030
26 15 1 211087 1143992-17 10.16310
25 1 1 220155 1149193-17 10.21520
25 12 11 209616 1148286-17 10.16257
25 38 29 2 1149828-17 10.16100
25 38 35 3 1149889-17 10.16120
3113 3 197891 1144945-17 10.09470
25 38 17 4 1149836-17 10.16170
25 38 13 5 1149946-17 10.16180
26 18 12 2 1069744-17 10.21000
26 28 23 6 1143325-17 10.17560
26 18 14 3 1069773-17 10.21190
26 28 15 7 1143314-17 10.18080
26 18 8 4 1069767-17 10.21250
26 18 13 5 1069772-17 10.21350
26 18 11 6 1069724-17 10.21440
3111 8 210100 1144337-17 10.17440
31 6 3 202779 1143812-17 10.13290
26 8 2 216154 1143603-17 10.21180
2512 17 2 1148263-17 10.17297
26 8 1 2 1143602-17 10.21230
26 10 8 217923 1143060-17 10.22420
2538 2 6 1149803-17 10.17410
25 38 32 7 1149885-17 10.17420
25 14 6 209901 1143622-17 10.18120
25 38 27 8 1149995-17 10.17450
2514 3 2 1143642-17 10.18140
25 38 16 9 1149930-17 10.17490
25 8 8§ 212556 1148853-17 10.19570
3113 2 2 1144817-17 10.11200
2512 3 3 1149492-17 10.18137
25 3 1 2 1130504-17 10.27270
26 28 1 8 1143205-17 10.19340
26 28 27 9 1143322-17 10.19350
2512 4 4 1149300-17 10.18287
26 18 1 7 1069735-17 10.22510
2514 5 3 1143625-17 10.18400
2523 9 210367 1149268-17 10.18586
25 14 4 4 1143626-17 10.18470
26 28 13 10 1143218-17 10.19470
26 28 8 11 1143274-17 10.19540
25 14 1 5 1143630-17 10.19100
31 55 30 197286 1144195-17 10.11430
3155 20 2 1144084-17 10.11450
25 8 3 2 1148876-17 10.20500

1793.2517
1792.6693
1777.1797
1765.8049
1756.2679
1750.5190
1748.7722
1748.2904
1747.3276
1737.1033
1735.3258
1726.2528
1725.5983
1725.1238
1724.0396
1723.9384
1723.7017
1722.2698
1720.5586
1717.9521
1717.7639
1716.5933
1714.3331
1712.3041
1711.8414
1711.4559
1711.4331
1711.2209
1710.3046
1706.5231
1704.2657
1704.0342
1703.7419
1703. 3401
1703.2810
1702.4155
1701.1285
1701.0688
1701.0374
1699.4716
1697.9984
1697.7712
1697.5934
1697.3485
1697.3127
1696.8274
1695.7129
1695.0500
1693.4668
1690.4779
1690.2983
1689.8158
1689.1868
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LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN

TESTA MICHEL
ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE
THIBAUT-BOONS
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
FAUVILLE JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
FAUVILLE JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY
MERCIER JULES
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY
THIBAUT-BOONS
BONNE JONNE-PRETER
BONNE JONNE-PRETER
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
GEORGES ALAIN
GEORGES ALAIN
JACOB ANDREE
MESKENS CYPRIEN
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
PARENT - BERWAER
PARENT - BERWAER
VAN AVERMAET MARC
PARENT - BERWAER
VAN AVERMAET MARC
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
PAULUS PATRICK
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY
MESKENS CYPRIEN
DEFRENE THIERRY
LETELLIER MARC
BONNE JONNE-PRETER
COOSEMANS JUL IEN
VAN AVERMAET MARC
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
PARENT - BERWAER
PAULUS PATRICK
FAUVILLE JACQUES
FAUVILLE JACQUES
TESTA MICHEL
COOSEMANS JUL IEN

VITRIVA
SAINT M
SOMBREF
LE ROUX
SAINT G
LE ROUX
SAINT G
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
ONOZ

ONOZ

SAMBREV
ONOZ

ONOZ

SOMBREF
VELAINE
VELAINE
LE ROUX
MALONNE
MALONNE
SAINT D
TEMPLOU
LE ROUX
LEROUX
LEROUX
ST GERY
LEROUX
ST GERY
LE ROUX
VELAINE
ONOZ

LE ROUX
ONOZ

ONOZ

TEMPLOU
ONOZ

SAINT M
VELAINE
GENTINN
ST GERY
LE ROUX
LEROUX
VELAINE
SAINT G
SAINT G
VITRIVA
GENTINN

VAN DEN BROECK GERAR VITRIVA

DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
PIERARD ROBERT
BONNE JONNE-PRETER
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
TESTA MICHEL
PIERARD ROBERT
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
PIERARD ROBERT
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
MESKENS CYPRIEN

LE ROUX
LONZEE

VELAINE
LE ROUX
VITRIVA
LONZEE

LE ROUX
LONZEE

LE ROUX
TEMPLOU

* SEZANNE

28-04-18 * Lacher:08.15
* Base

* 386 Yearlings

3113 6
25 12 12
26 28 26
3185 27
3113 5
31 55 18
31139
31 55 46
3155 24
31585 7
25 38 14
25 38 15
31§55
25 38 21
25 38 34
26 28 17
26 10 8
26 10 7
31 55 12
3115
311110
2514 5
25 23 17
31 55 53
N3N
3131 24
26 18 5
31 31 16
26 18 16
3185 2
26 8 2
25 38 10
31585 5
2538 8
25 38 36
25 23 12
25 38

25 14

26 10

26 8

26 18

3155 2
313

26 8

3113

3113

3113

26 8

3119 13
31 55 47
2514 7
26 10 10
31 55 32
313 1
2514 8
31 55 45
25 14 14
31 55 26
25 23 23

©
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197841 1141515-17 10.

5 1148281-17 10.
12 1143248-17 10.
3 1144175-17 10.
3 1144822-17 10.
4 1144078-17 10.
4 1144832-17 10.
5 1144142-17 10.
6 1144934-17 10.
7 1141181-17 10.
10 1149958-17 10.
11 1149901-17 10.
2 1143825-17 10.
12 1149822-17 10.
13 1158053-17 10.
13 1143305-17 10.

205084 1143903-17 10.

2 1143917-17 10.
8 1141066-17 10.
2 6070704-17 10.
3 1144313-17 10.

216655 1161442-17 10.

2 1149257-17 10.
9 1144085-17 10.

197617 1144612-17 10.

2 1144616-17 10.
8 1069754-17 10.
3 1144672-17 10.
9 1069764-17 10.
10 1144178-17 10.
2 1143976-17 10.
14 1149966-17 10.
11 1141014-17 10.
15 1149992-17 10.
16 1149926-17 10.
3 1149258-17 10.
17 1149947-17 10.
6 1143647-17 10.
3 1143913-17 10.
3 1143619-17 10.
10 1069712-17 10.
12 1144148-17 10.
4 1144648-17 10.
3 1143961-17 10.
5 1144813-17 10.
6 1144833-17 10.
2 1141513-17 10.
4 1143148-17 10.

197936 1144930-17 10.

13 1144172-17 10.

217225 1148043-17 10.

4 1143916-17 10.
14 1144162-17 10.
3 1144880-17 10.
2 1148041-17 10.
15 1144180-17 10.
3 1148030-17 10.
16 1144154-17 10.
4 1149262-17 10.

HEURE

12110
19387
20470
12270
12500
12290
12510
12300
12310
12330
19420
19420
16050
19540
19540
21310
17430
17450
13170
20580
21030
25173
21320
13500
14300
14340
26190
14360
26230
14290
19170
21430
14340
21440
21450
22340
21480
22210
19270
26150
26470
14530
15160
20000
16440
16460
16510
28090
16560
16320
28490
21220
16340
16550
29000
16490
29090
16590
25366

1688.3032
1681.7040
1681.5741
1679.7446
1679.4144
1679.2679
1679.1769
1679.0298
1678.7917
1678.3156
1676.7041
1676.7041
1674.7061
1674.0192
1674.0192
1671.8271
1671.1992
1670.7454
1667.9104
1667.9016
1666.7990
1662.8887
1662. 5421
1660.1907
1653.6987
1652.7767
1652.5397
1652.3160
1651.7010
1651.1592
1650.6477
1650.0197
1650.0084
1649.8027
1649.5858
1649.0750
1648.9353
1648.2214
1647.9229
1646.8876
1646.6877
1645.6499
1643.1569
1641.1840
1625.6106
1625.1656
1623.6438
1623.3872
1623.3134
1623.3077
1623.3030
1622.9280
1622.8625
1622.7560
1621.0822
1619.5321
1619.2695
1617.3193
1610.6500

: 320000

S:008 *
P: 2*
POUL OBL UNI
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VENDRED| 04 MAI ENLOGEMENT POUR DIZY LE GROS ET SENS

THIBAUT-BOONS

VAN AVERMAET MARC
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
GEORGES ALAIN
TESTA MICHEL
PARENT - BERWAER
THIBAUT-BOONS
COOSEMANS JUL IEN
PARENT - BERWAER
FAUVILLE JACQUES
VAN AVERMAET MARC

SOMBREF
ST GERY
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
MALONNE
VITRIVA
LEROUX

SOMBREF
GENTINN
LEROUX

SAINT G
ST GERY

LADRIERE JEAN FRANCO MAZY
LADRIERE JEAN FRANCO MAZY
LADRIERE JEAN FRANCO MAZY

PIERARD ROBERT

LONZEE

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE CORTIL

LUNDI 30 AVRIL ENLOGEMENT POUR MOMIGNIES

* SEZANNE

* 386 Yearlings

LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE

26 28 18
26 18 7
3155 23
3155 6
11
3113 2
3131
26 28 14
26 8 6
3131 12
3113 13
26 18 10
26 15 5
2615 9
26 15 12
2514 5
26 10 3

14 1143286-
11 1069720-
17 1144089-
18 1141090-
4 1144332-
4 1144863-
5 1144657-
15 1143222-
5 1143155-
6 1144673-
7 1144816-
12 1069718-
2 1143982-
3 1143950-
4 1143505-
4 1148033-
2 1143059-

28-04-18 * Lacher:08.15
* Base

17 10.26230
17 10.29490
17 10.17350
17 10.17360
17 10.25370
17 10.18030
17 10.17570
17 10.26360
17 10.29300
17 10.18010
17 10.18210
17 10.30300
17 10.26530
17 10.26540
17 10.26570
17 10.30490
17 10.31240

1609.8998
1609.6378
1609.4031
1609.1843
1608.5237
1607.8098
1607.2957
1607. 2491
1607.0929
1606.4246
1604.3048
1601.5203
1600.5586
1600.3563
1599.7499
1599.3987
1597.6760

: 320000

S:008 *
P: 3*
POUL OBL UNI



